
Erdőkertes Község Önkormányzata

HITELÁLLOMÁNY
2017.12.31

15. melléklet a 2/2018. (II. 28.) önkormányzati rendelethez
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2015.

törlesztés
	2015.

záró
	2016.

törlesztés
	2016.
záró
	2017.

törlesztés
	2017.  záró

	
	Hitel megnevezés
összeg


	hitelszám
	Felvett hitel összege
	negyedéves  részlet
	Hitelfelvét

ideje


	Törlesztés kezdete


	Lejárat


	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	BERUHÁZÁSI HITEL
	1-2-14-8400-0544-1
	10000000
	500000
	2014.12.08
	2015.03.20
	2019.12.20
	2000000
	8000000
	2000000
	6000000
	2000000
	4000000

	2.
	BERUHÁZÁSI HITEL
	1-2-15-8400-0070-2
	10000000
	500000
	2015.04.01
	2015.06.20
	2020.03.20
	1500000
	8500000
	2000000
	6500000
	2000000
	4500000

	3.
	BERUHÁZÁSI HITEL
	1-2-16-8400-0087-3
	10000000
	500000
	2016.05.11
	2016.06.20
	2021.03.20.
	
	
	1500000
	8500000
	2000000
	6500000


	4.
	BERUHÁZÁSI HITEL
	1-2-17-8400-0186-0
	10000000
	500000
	2017.05.24
	2017.09.20
	2022.06.20
	
	
	
	
	1000000
	9000000

	
	összesen
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	16500000
	
	21000000
	
	24000000


